 Bandpass Filter
SMA Bandpass Filter , ,Center Frequency
4.0GHz,Bandwidth 30MHz GBPF040-30M-SMF
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 1
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency, GHz      4.0
Bandwidth[MHz]:      30
Impedance, Ohms      50
VSWR Max.       1.5
Insertion Loss        ≤2dB@f0±10MHz
Rejection        ＞45dB@3.9GHz，4.1GHz
Mechanical Specifications
Conn.Type       SMA(F)
Operating Range deg.[C]     -55 ~ +105
Color        Black
Outline Drawing
 Notes